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   ACCOUNTING MONTHLY CLOSING SCHEDULE AND DEADLINES – FY 2022
	MONTH:
	Upload files  due on:
	Journal Entries due on:
	Closing process begins at 1pm on:
	Reports available:

	July 2021

	29-Jul-21
	30-Jul-21
	Friday, August 06, 2021 
	9-Aug-21

	August 2021

	30-Aug-21
	31-Aug-21
	Wednesday, September 08, 2021
	9-Sep-21

	SEPTEMBER 2021 (Q1)
	29-Sep-21
	30-Sept-21
	Thursday, October 07, 2021
	8-Oct-21

	October 2021
	28-Oct-21
	29-Oct-21
	Friday, November 05, 2021
	8-Nov-21

	November 2021
	29-Nov-21
	30-Nov-21
	Tuesday, December 07, 2021
	8-Dec-21

	DECEMBER 2021 (Q2)
	16-Dec-21
	17-Dec-21
	Tuesday, January 11, 2022
	12-Jan-22

	January 2022
	28-Jan-22
	31-Jan-22
	Monday, February 07, 2022
	8-Feb-22

	February 2022
	25-Feb-22
	28-Feb-22
	Monday, March 07, 2022
	8-Mar-22

	MARCH 2022
(Q3)
	30-Mar-22
	31-Mar-22
	Thursday, April 07, 2022
	8-Apr-22

	April 2022
	28-Apr-22
	29-Apr-22
	Friday, May 06, 2022
	9-May-22

	May 2022
	30-May-22
	31-May-22
	Tuesday, June 07, 2022
	8-Jun-22

	JUNE 2022      (Q4)
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD




Please have all upload files and journal entries to the Accounting department in accordance with the above calendar.

Closing will not be delayed for late feeds, uploads or entries.

All entries need to be completed, approved, and posted in Banner Finance by 12pm on the day of closing.
